
2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 635 623 + 1.9% 642 629 + 2.1%

Sales 188 190 - 1.1% 111 229 - 51.5%

Days on Market Average 42 30 + 40.0% 51 29 + 75.9%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $3,588,300 $3,442,100 + 4.2% $3,495,800 $3,199,600 + 9.3%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 664 850 - 21.9% 668 845 - 20.9%

Sales 528 572 - 7.7% 439 559 - 21.5%

Days on Market Average 20 22 - 9.1% 21 23 - 8.7%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $737,500 $673,000 + 9.6% $718,400 $656,900 + 9.4%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 110 90 + 22.2% 117 92 + 27.2%

Sales 67 74 - 9.5% 57 75 - 24.0%

Days on Market Average 24 16 + 50.0% 21 18 + 16.7%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,154,200 $1,035,400 + 11.5% $1,124,600 $966,400 + 16.4%
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Current as of June 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 15 26 $3,920,900 + 7.4%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 19 28 $2,565,200 + 5.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 4 0 Coal Harbour 0 1 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 5 0 Downtown VW 0 1 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 1 9 179 Dunbar 26 76 $3,124,100 - 2.6%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 6 12 40 Fairview VW 1 4 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 59 83 25 False Creek 0 1 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 55 141 30 Kerrisdale 12 33 $3,532,600 + 8.5%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 33 124 55 Kitsilano 25 56 $2,567,100 - 2.5%

$5,000,000 and Above 34 257 73 MacKenzie Heights 4 23 $3,789,000 + 6.7%

TOTAL 188 635 42 Marpole 8 37 $2,334,200 + 4.8%

Mount Pleasant VW 1 2 $2,213,000 + 0.6%

Oakridge VW 9 20 $3,191,200 + 6.9%

Point Grey 23 59 $3,871,400 + 4.2%

Quilchena 6 22 $4,058,900 + 6.5%

S.W. Marine 6 36 $3,411,000 - 0.0%

Shaughnessy 10 71 $5,832,200 + 6.4%

South Cambie 2 9 $3,743,500 + 9.8%

South Granville 11 75 $4,697,000 + 16.6%

Southlands 7 28 $3,647,500 + 2.4%

University VW 3 23 $6,306,400 - 0.0%

West End VW 0 3 $0 --

Yaletown 0 1 $0 --

TOTAL* 188 635 $3,588,300 + 4.2%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – May 2017

Current as of June 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 14 20 $511,100 + 11.5%

$200,000 to $399,999 7 10 15 Coal Harbour 40 47 $940,800 + 1.4%

$400,000 to $899,999 345 289 18 Downtown VW 112 130 $664,100 + 14.1%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 112 179 21 Dunbar 3 4 $633,400 + 10.6%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 31 71 30 Fairview VW 48 42 $733,000 + 9.4%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 25 53 25 False Creek 38 38 $798,200 - 1.4%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 5 32 15 Kerrisdale 19 19 $818,300 + 9.9%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 1 6 19 Kitsilano 52 45 $593,200 + 15.2%

$5,000,000 and Above 2 24 31 MacKenzie Heights 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 528 664 20 Marpole 6 11 $433,200 + 7.2%

Mount Pleasant VW 3 1 $534,100 + 1.2%

Oakridge VW 2 5 $999,300 + 10.0%

Point Grey 5 8 $548,500 + 5.6%

Quilchena 7 7 $1,019,500 + 6.4%

S.W. Marine 4 7 $441,100 + 16.9%

Shaughnessy 0 0 $633,100 + 15.7%

South Cambie 4 9 $778,500 + 16.0%

South Granville 1 3 $0 --

Southlands 1 1 $756,400 + 11.8%

University VW 49 82 $850,200 + 16.5%

West End VW 51 71 $606,800 + 10.4%

Yaletown 69 114 $813,700 + 5.3%

TOTAL* 528 664 $737,500 + 9.6%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – May 2017

Current as of June 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 3 8 $1,156,800 + 10.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Coal Harbour 0 3 $1,792,500 + 14.9%

$400,000 to $899,999 14 8 14 Downtown VW 0 4 $922,000 + 13.9%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 27 42 32 Dunbar 0 4 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 18 36 26 Fairview VW 13 11 $976,500 + 21.1%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 7 17 17 False Creek 4 2 $907,500 + 6.9%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 1 2 4 Kerrisdale 2 3 $1,253,400 + 1.6%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 3 0 Kitsilano 19 10 $1,067,900 + 8.2%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 2 0 MacKenzie Heights 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 67 110 24 Marpole 5 16 $945,900 + 14.7%

Mount Pleasant VW 3 3 $1,157,200 + 12.3%

Oakridge VW 2 4 $1,420,000 + 4.5%

Point Grey 0 1 $1,054,600 + 8.5%

Quilchena 0 2 $1,637,800 + 5.0%

S.W. Marine 0 2 $0 --

Shaughnessy 2 3 $2,082,900 + 13.0%

South Cambie 2 5 $1,701,800 + 9.9%

South Granville 1 11 $0 --

Southlands 0 0 $0 --

University VW 3 9 $1,394,200 + 6.3%

West End VW 3 4 $1,094,400 + 11.3%

Yaletown 5 5 $1,578,000 + 14.9%

TOTAL* 67 110 $1,154,200 + 11.5%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – May 2017

Current as of June 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Vancouver - West

64
47 38 31 24

37

20
19 32

57 57
67

97

99 96
119

153
131

94 103
110 113 117 110

$1,092,900 $1,088,400
$1,107,000 $1,115,900 $1,123,800

$1,089,300

$1,061,500 $1,066,700 $1,069,800 $1,079,100

$1,124,600

$1,154,200

06-2016 07-2016 08-2016 09-2016 10-2016 11-2016 12-2016 01-2017 02-2017 03-2017 04-2017 05-2017

Sales Active Listings MLS® HPI Benchmark Price



Vancouver - West

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

May 2017

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of June 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

$819

$913 $913

$1,001
$1,035 $1,056

$1,226 $1,298

$1,283
$1,314

$1,405

$1,350

$684

$697 $706

$713

$765 $778

$845 $909 $914 $920

$963

$1,058

$681

$649

$694

$740

$685

$772 $804

$896
$877

$857

$982

$994

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

$1,600

06-2014 09-2014 12-2014 03-2015 06-2015 09-2015 12-2015 03-2016 06-2016 09-2016 12-2016 03-2017

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$1,200,900

$1,412,300

$1,593,500

$1,375,300

$1,782,400

$2,088,300

$2,250,900

$2,070,700

$2,232,400

$2,555,800

$3,442,100
$3,588,300

$396,100 $427,700 $463,200 $416,500 $464,100 $475,200 $488,500 $467,500 $493,800 $525,900
$673,000 $737,500

$529,600 $589,300 $649,900
$577,400

$672,400 $682,200 $710,000 $696,300 $727,300 $793,100

$1,035,400
$1,154,200

$0

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$4,000,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI

